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51 1 Bimala Kumari Sunuwar Sindhuli 33 1,4

52 18 Nikita Maearati Udayapu r 18 74

53 119 Chelsea Shrestha Sankhuwasabha 24 t4
54 136 Asmita Gharti Maear Rolpa 27 t4
55 737 Pratichhya Kumari Budha Magar Pyutha n 23 t4
56 138 Pramila Budha Magar Pyuthan 20 t4
57 150 Shanti Kumari Mahato Sarlah i 20 t4
58 L92 Kamal Naravan Mandal Sa pta ri 26 t4
59 207 Bhawana B.K Su rkhet 23 T4

60 237 Gita B. K Myagdi 26 t4
61 382 Barsha Maharian Kathmandu 30 t4
62 434 Mamata Ghatani Bishwokarma Morang 27 74

63 454 Sandhva Tamang Kavre 23 74

64 476 Asha Gurung Dhading 21 t4
65 492 Sudha Sah Mahottari 23 t4
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66 497 Pragya Yadav L}&;i, 24 t4
67 503 Sujana Dongol Kathmandu 30 T4

68 584 Rupa Nayak Dhanusha 20 t4
69 616 Manisha Jueiali Mvasdi 22 L4

70 624 Monika Lama Nuwakot 19 14

77 628 Samihana Chaudhary Sa pta ri 24 1,4

72 651 Kabina Rai Khotane 19 74

73 568 Pema Doikar Tamans Humla 26 L4

74 809 Sneha Daneol Kathmandu 22 t4
75 836 Sanjita Tamang Lama Kathmandu 29 74

76 838 Sushmita Shrestha Gorkha 33 l4
77 858 Rosila Ghisins Kavre 25 L4

78 860 Puia Tamang Ramechhap 24 L4

79 925 Bindu Saru Gulmi 19 t4
80 929 Rupa Rana Pyuthan L9 L4

81 930 Kalpana Raibanshi J hapa 29 1,4

82 965 Apsara Shrestha Ramechhap 27 74

83 980 Chameli Tamans Nuwakot 25 74

84 988 Kabita Kinerins Magar Kavre 30 t4
85 995 Bimala Ramia Salyan 19 t4
86 1006 Parbati Thapa Nuwakot 33 1,4

87 1032 Kabita Nemkul Lalitpur 31 74

88 1064 Samihana Gharti Masar Dang 21 74

89 7073 Anujina Karmacharya Sinduli 27 74

90 7077 Punam Nepali Dans 22 14

91 7079 Saru Tamang Dolakha 29 74

92 1156 Nisha Lama Kavre 24 74
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Focused Coffee Roastery and Barista Training with Supporting Business Plan Development
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